

# CDA Novice Scrimmage -- Novice

Wethersfield High School

October 2, 2010

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2					
Barlow Marzaro & Copping Joel Barlow	W WHSKPJB Larkin, Jo	AFF	W WHSSWMW Mao, Jim	Neg	2-0	99.00 7.00	5th Seed	
Nicolo Marzaro Brendan Coppinger	23 25	3 1	26 25	1 2	49.00 50.00	4.00 3.00		
Bolton Hinckley & Bosco Bolton	L WHSMTSN Mao, Jim	Neg	W GLSTEWVS Larkin, Jo	AFF	1-1	97.00 11.00		
Emilia Hinckley Robert Bosco	26 23	2 4	26 22	1 4	52.00 45.00	3.00 8.00		
Bolton Mastrangeli & Wil Bolton	L GLSTBPRW Mao, Tom	Neg	L RIDGTWJG Peterson,	AFF	0-2	94.00 13.00		
Luke Mastrangeli Julia Wilson	22 25	4 2	23 24	4 3	45.00 49.00	8.00 5.00		
Bolton Reiss & Latina Bolton	W GRANHDMS Peterson,	AFF	W WHSKPJB Cheu, Alex	Neg	2-0	98.00 9.00	6th Seed	
India Reiss Nick Latina	26 24	1 3	24 24	2 3	50.00 48.00	3.00 6.00		
Glast Brownell & Walsh Glastonbury	W WHSKMLG Blum, Anna	Neg	W POMPMBDN Knight, He	AFF	2-0	106.00 7.00	1st Seed	
Sara Brownell Alexandra Walsh	27 26	1 2	28 25	1 3	55.00 51.00	2.00 5.00	2nd Spkr	
Glast Cianfa & Shapera Glastonbury	W GRANAJMM De, Atish	Neg	W WSHSEJT Nag, Ishan	AFF	2-0	100.00 8.00	3rd Seed	
Abbie Cianfaglione Shaina Shapera	23 25	3 1	25 27	3 1	48.00 52.00	6.00 2.00		
Glast Patadia & Garigipa Glastonbury	L POMPMBDN Streams, E	Neg	W WHSNHCT De, Atish	AFF	1-1	100.00 10.00		
Mannushi Patadia Apoorva Garigipati	26 24	2 4	27 23	1 3	53.00 47.00	3.00 7.00	6th Spkr	
Glast Pease & Wenner Glastonbury	W BOLTLMJW Mao, Tom	AFF	W GRANACLF Torchio, S	Neg	2-0	105.00 7.00	2nd Seed	
Brendan Pease Richard Wenner	24 26	3 1	27 28	2 1	51.00 54.00	5.00 2.00	3rd Spkr	
Glast Ward & Vining Glastonbury	W RIDGDBJL Torchio, S	AFF	L BOLTEHRB Larkin, Jo	Neg	1-1	97.00 9.00		
Eli Ward Sasha Vining	25 25	3 1	22 25	3 2	47.00 50.00	6.00 3.00		
Granby Carroll & Fleishe Granby	W WHSNHCT Knight, He	Neg	L GLSTBPRW Torchio, S	AFF	1-1	103.00 10.00		
Andrew Carroll Lily Fleisher	28 26	1 2	25 24	3 4	53.00 50.00	4.00 6.00	7th Spkr	

# CDA Novice Scrimmage -- Novice

## Wethersfield High School

### October 2, 2010

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2			
Granby Desidera & Sticca Granby	L BOLTIRNL Peterson,	Neg	L WAMOHGJL Blum, Anna	AFF	<b>0-2</b>	96.00 12.00
Hillary Desideraggio Marianna Sticca	23 25	4 2	23 25	4 2	46.00 50.00	8.00 4.00
Granby Jennings & Mouing Granby	L GLSTACSS De, Atish	AFF	W WHSPLP Streams, E	Neg	<b>1-1</b>	96.00 10.00
Ashley Jennings Malachi Mouning	24 22	2 4	26 24	1 3	50.00 46.00	3.00 7.00
Pomp Bowler & Nag Pomperaug	W GLSTMPAG Streams, E	AFF	L GLSTSBAW Knight, He	Neg	<b>1-1</b>	101.00 10.00
Mary Bowler Diya Nag	25 27	3 1	23 26	4 2	48.00 53.00	7.00 3.00 5th Spkr
Ridgefield Blum & Lutz Ridgefield	L GLSTEWVS Torchio, S	Neg	W WHSKMLG Parker, Li	AFF	<b>1-1</b>	106.00 9.00 7th Seed
Dani Blum John Lutz	25 24	2 4	28 29	2 1	53.00 53.00	4.00 5.00 8th Spkr
Ridgefield Wu & Greenbur Ridgefield	L WHSSWMW Cheu, Alex	AFF	W BOLTLMJW Peterson,	Neg	<b>1-1</b>	101.00 10.00
Terry Wu Jason Greenburg	24 24	4 3	27 26	1 2	51.00 50.00	5.00 5.00
WHS Efendic & Turotte Wethersfield	L WAMORSKS Parker, Li	AFF	L GLSTACSS Nag, Ishan	Neg	<b>0-2</b>	95.00 13.00
Semra Efendic Jimmy Turotte	20 26	4 3	26 23	2 4	46.00 49.00	6.00 7.00
WHS Huang & Trinh Wethersfield	L GRANACLF Knight, He	AFF	L GLSTMPAG De, Atish	Neg	<b>0-2</b>	96.00 13.00
Nopell Huang Cindy Trinh	25 23	3 4	26 22	2 4	51.00 45.00	5.00 8.00
WHS McDonald & Glendon Wethersfield	L GLSTSBAW Blum, Anna	AFF	L RIDGDBJL Parker, Li	Neg	<b>0-2</b>	101.00 14.00
Kelly McDonald Lauren Glendon	23 25	4 3	26 27	4 3	49.00 52.00	8.00 6.00
WHS Paez & Nishka Wethersfield	L JBARNMBC Larkin, Jo	Neg	L BOLTIRNL Cheu, Alex	AFF	<b>0-2</b>	95.00 11.00
Kiara Paez Sonia Nishka	25 22	2 4	25 23	1 4	50.00 45.00	3.00 8.00
WHS Pytell & Pettengill Wethersfield	W WAMOHGJL Nag, Ishan	Neg	L GRANAJMM Streams, E	AFF	<b>1-1</b>	101.00 10.00
Lexi Pytell Leah Pettengill	27 25	1 3	25 24	2 4	52.00 49.00	3.00 7.00

# CDA Novice Scrimmage -- Novice

## Wethersfield High School

### October 2, 2010

#### ROUND 1

#### ROUND 2

WHS Thomas & Brannigan Wethersfield	W BOLTEHRB Mao, Jim	AFF	W WAMORSKS Mao, Tom	Neg	<b>2-0</b>	100.00 9.00
Matt Thomas Jack Brannigan	27 24	1 3	28 21	1 4	4th Seed 55.00 2.00 45.00 7.00	1st Spkr
WHS Wardak & Wilson Wethersfield	W RIDGTWJG Cheu, Alex	Neg	L JBARNMBC Mao, Jim	AFF	<b>1-1</b>	100.00 10.00
Spozhmai Wardak Matt Wilson	27 26	1 2	23 24	4 3	50.00 5.00 50.00 5.00	
Wamogo Gravel & Lyga Wamogo	L WHLPLP Nag, Ishan	AFF	W GRANHDMS Blum, Anna	Neg	<b>1-1</b>	97.00 10.00
Hayley Gravel Jess Lyga	22 26	4 2	23 26	3 1	45.00 7.00 52.00 3.00	
Wamogo Steinway & Sudol Wamogo	W WSHSEIT Parker, Li	Neg	L WHSMTSN Mao, Tom	AFF	<b>1-1</b>	103.00 8.00
Rachael Steinway-D'Ostil Kelsey Sudol	27 28	2 1	22 26	3 2	8th Seed 49.00 5.00 54.00 3.00	4th Spkr